
TV 10 olümpiastarti Järvamaa III etapp Türil 16.05.2011

TN 1999 ja nooremad
Teivashüpe

1. Johanna Ilves 5.01.1999 Koeru KK 2.20

Pallivise
1. Johanna Ilves 5.01.1999 Koeru KK 37.00
2. Jade Šadeiko 25.08.2000 Türi Majandusg. 31.00
3. Ege Paberit 5.04.1999 Koeru KK 25.00
4. Linda Koroljova 25.09.1999 Koeru KK 25.00
5. Liisbeth Mets 12.05.1999 Koeru KK 22.00

Tüdrukud V 1997-1998
Teivashüpe

1. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.1998 Koeru Kk 1.80

Pallivise
1. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.1998 Koeru Kk 44.00
2. Käthlin Ruisu 16.05.1998 Türi Gümn 37.50
3. Keiti Aasavelt 19.06.1998 Türi Gümn. 37.50
4. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 Türi Majandusgümn. 35.00
5. Anneli Narits 3.06.1998 Türi Majandusgümn. 35.00
6. Joanna Jürgenson 14.03.1997 Koeru Kk 28.50
7. Karoliina Kurvits 27.05.1998 Türi Gümn. 27.00

Kettaheide  0,75kg
1. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 Türi Majandusg. 22.89
2. Käthlin Ruisu 16.05.1998 Türi Gümn. 21.54
3. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.1998 Koeru Kk 20.15
4. Joanna Jürgenson 14.03.1997 Koeru Kk 18.06
5. Keiti Aasavelt 19.06.1998 Türi Gümn. 16.96
6. Karoliina Kurvits 27.05.1998 Türi Gümn. 16.38

Poisid N 1999 ja nooremad
Teivashüpe

1. Valdo Jalast 12.03.1999 Koeru Kk 1.90
2. Janno Uusmaa 22.11.1999 Koeru Kk 1.60

Pallivise
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Gümn. 40.50
2. Valdo Jalast 12.03.1999 Koeru Kk 39.50
3. Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi Gümn. 38.50
4. Asko Laansalu 8.09.1999 Koeru Kk 38.00
5. Rainer Randoja 16.05.1999 Koeru Kk 37.50
6. Janno Uusmaa 22.11.1999 Koeru Kk 33.00
7. Martin Rootslane 12.01.2000 Türi Gümn. 32.00
8. Ago Rootsma 2.01.2001 Türi Majandusgmn. 31.50
9. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Türi Gümn. 31.00

10. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi Gümn. 25.00

Kettaheide
1. Asko Laansalu 8.09.1999 Koeru Kk 22.99
2. Valdo Jalast 12.03.1999 Koeru Kk 20.66
3. Rainer Randoja 16.05.1999 Koeru Kk 14.83
4. Janno Uusmaa 22.11.1999 Koeru Kk 14.66
5. Ago Rootsma 2.01.2001 Türi Majandusgmn. 12.19



PV 1997-1998
Teivashüpe

1. Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru Kk 1.70
Pallivise

1. Simmo Toomsalu 1.04.1997 Koeru Kk 65.00
2. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.1997 Koigi PK 52.00
3. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.1997 Koeru Kk 50.00
4. Rasmus Roosioks 4.01.1998 Koeru Kk 48.00
4. Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru Kk 48.00
4. Karl Hendrik Surva 30.10.1998 Türi Majandusg. 48.00
7. Andero Lipping 21.12.1997 Koeru Kk 44.00
8. Tevon Voltenberg 4.11.1998 Koeru Kk 36.00
9. Karl-Joonas Usai 21.01.1997 Koeru Kk 33.00

10. Clen-Erik Mõttus 1.05.1998 Türi Gümn 32.00

Kettaheide  1kg
1. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.1997 Koigi PK 44.62
2. Simmo Toomsalu 1.04.1997 Koeru Kk 23.65
3. Karl-Joonas Usai 21.01.1997 Koeru Kk 23.18
4. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.1997 Koeru Kk 20.68
5. Andero Lipping 21.12.1997 Koeru Kk 18.85
6. Rasmus Roosioks 4.01.1998 Koeru Kk 18.40
7. Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru Kk 16.69
8. Clen-Erik Mõttus 1.05.1998 Türi Gümn 15.53
9. Tevon Voltenberg 4.11.1998 Koeru Kk 15.45

10. Janar Kulp 26.04.1998 Koeru Kk 13.34
11. Karl Hendrik Surva 30.10.1998 Türi Majandusg. 12.88

Peakohtunik  Leonhard Soom


